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Observations were drawn from Campbelltown (Mount Annan) {station 068257}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

15ESE6827.12NNE8524.513:0330S1.830.121.8Su1
20S4422.019S4915.814:4044SSE12.222.515.1Mo2
13NE4923.413SSW8317.306:3320S0.224.912.6Tu3
13NNE3929.811N6420.914:3128NE030.715.1We4
7WNW2338.14W7023.715:3446S038.116.4Th5
9NNE5429.5Calm 8121.612:5430WNW031.416.2Fr6
9ENE3534.611SSW8623.013:0724N036.018.8Sa7
9N8922.07SSW9320.31.220.2Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
115028.387620.930.517.0Mean
7WNW2322.0Calm 4915.822.512.6Lowest

20S8938.119S9324.546S12.238.121.8Highest
15.4Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

